LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 6

Thiele, Siglinde #44260348

StartNr: 44

15. Januar 2022 12:27
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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430 (1.), 413 (21.), 407 (29.)

15.8 (9.),22.4 (2.), 23.5 (3.)

0.24 mm rechts, 0.90 mm tief

1.67, horizontal: 2.01, vertikal: 1.23

Serie 1:
9.2 \
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0 ¥
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.3+
9.4~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

109~ 10.9*
9.5~ 10.1 4

15.8 (9.), 22.4 (2.), 23.5 (3.)
0.06 mm links, 1.28 mm tief
1.31, horizontal: 1.01, vertikal: 1.56

10.5* 10.3*
10.1 9.5

34.6 (20.), 75.7 (16.), 102.0 (12.)
0.48 mm rechts, 0.88 mm tief
1.59, horizontal: 1.90, vertikal: 1.21

10.2* 10.4*
9.8« 10.1 ¥

145.7 (23.), 178.4 (22.), 189.7 (24.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.54 mm tief
2.11, horizontal: 2.87, vertikal: 0.83

10.8*
10.9*

9.7 %
10.0+

10.2*
9.3~

9.8 ¢
10.8*

9.6~
10.8*

10.1—>
9.7~




